
 8:26 AM
 03/18/26

Available

BALE WRAP

BW 30x5000 wht RONDOTEX (RONDOTEX STRETCH 30" x 5000' 1.0 7layer WHITE (750 x 150... -             

BW 30x5000 grn RONDOTEX (RONDOTEX STRETCH 30" x 5000' 1.0 7layer GREEN (750 x 150... 120             

BW 30x5000 1.0 KSI BLK (KSI WRAP 30" x 5000' BLK 1.0 7 layer (750 x 1500 25.4)   ... 139             

BW 30x5000 1.0 KSI GRN (KSI WRAP 30" x 5000' GRN 1.0 7 layer (750 x 1500 25.4)  p... -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 KSI WHT (KSI WRAP 30" x 5000' WHT 1.0 7 layer (750 x 1500 25.4)  p... -             

BW 30x5000 1.2 KSI WHT (KSI WRAP 30" x 4100' WHT 1.2 7 layer (750 x 1500 25.4)  p... -             

BW 30x5000 1.5 KSI WHT (KSI WRAP 30" x 3,300' WHT 1.5 7 layer (750 x 1500 25.4)  ... -             

BW 20x6000 1.0 Sigma (SilaSeal 20" x 6000' 1.0 (500 x 1800 25.4um) pp24#1116-46.5) -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 Sigma (SilaSeal 30" x 5000' 1.0 (750 x 1500 25.4um) pp24#1394-58) -             

BW 30x4100 1.2 Sigma (SilaSeal 30" x 4100' 1.2 (750 x 1250 30.5um) pp24#1394-58) -             

BW 30x3300 1.5 Sigma (SilaSeal 30" x 3300' 1.5 (750 x 1000 38.1um) pp24#1394-58) -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 Ultra 5 (Ultra 5 30" x 5000' 1.0 (750 x 1500 25.4um)  pp24#1394-58) -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 Xtreme 7 (XTREME 30" x 5000' 1.0 7layer (750 x 1500 25.4um)  pp24#... -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 Sunfilm White (Sunfilm 30" x 5000' 1.0 (750 x 1500 25.4)  pp24#139... -             

BW 30x5000 1.0 Sunfilm GOLD (Sunfilm GOLD 30" x 5,000' 1.0 (750 x 1500 25.4)  pp2... 288             

BW 30" x 3300' 1.5 sunfilm MAX (SunFilm Gold MAX 30" x 3,300' 1.5 (750 x 1000 38.... -             

BLACK WALL LINER

BL24 x 100  6 (24 x 100 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp28#2044-73) 25               

BL24 x 150  6 (24 x 150 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp23#2498-109) 13               

BL24 x 200  6 (24 x 200 6 BLACK Wall Liner  pp18#2592-144) 12               

BL24 x 500  6 (24 x 500 6 BLACK Wall Liner  pp8#2888-361) -             

BL32 x 100  6 (32 x 100 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp23#2254-98) 63               

BL32 x 150  6 (32 x 150 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp14#2030-145) 43               

BL32 x 200  6 (32 x 200 6  BLACK Wall Liner pp11#2112-192) -             

BL32 x 500  6 (32 x 500 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp2#964-482) -             

BL32 x1150  6 (32 x 1150 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp1#1104-1104) 1                

BL40 x 100  6 (40 x 100 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp18#2196-122) 94               

BL40 x 150  6 (40 x 150 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp14#2534-181) 20               

BL40 x 200  6 (40 x 200 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp8#1920-240) 4                

BL40 x 500  6 (40 x 500 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp2#1204-602) -             

BL40 x 1150  6 (40 x 1150 6 BLACK Wall Liner pp1#1381-1381) 3                

BUNKER COVERS

BC24 x 100 5 (24 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp18#1080-60) 62               

BC24 x 150  5 (24 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#1246-89) 16               

BC24 x 200  5 (24 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#944-118) 46               

BC24 x 500  5 (24 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#590-295) -             

BC24 x 1150  5 (24 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#677-677) 1                

BC32 x 100 5 (32 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp18#1440-80) 106             

BC32 x 150 5 (32 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#1666-119) 52               

BC32 x 200 5 (32 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#1256-157) 20               

BC32 x 500 5 (32 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#786-393) 6                

BC32 x 1150 5 (32 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#901-901) 5                

BC40 x 100 5 (40 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp18#1800-100) -             

BC40 x 150 5 (40 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#2072-148) -             

BC40 x 200 5 (40 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#1568-196) -             

BC40 x 500 5 (40 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#984-492) -             
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BC40 x 1150 5 (40 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#1128-1128) -             

BC50 x 100 5 (50 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp18#2250-125) 15               

BC50 x 150 5 (50 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#2590-185) 66               

BC50 x 200 5 (50 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#1960-245) -             

BC50 x 500 5 (50 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#1228-614) 3                

BC50 x 1150 5 (50 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#1409-1409) 3                

BC60 x 100 5 (60 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp18#2700-150) 92               

BC60 x 150 5 (60 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#3108-222) 74               

BC60 x 200 5 (60 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#2352-294) 136             

BC60 x 500 5 (60 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#1474-737) 1                

BC60 x 1150 5 (60 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#1691-1691) 26               

BC65 x 100 5 (65 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp14#2268-162) 10               

BC65 x 150 5 (65 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp11#2640-240) 11               

BC65 x 200 5 (65 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#2552-319) -             

BC65 x 500 5 (65 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#1598-799) 7                

BC65 x 1150 5 (65 x 1150 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#1832-1832) 2                

BC80 x 100 5 (SEAMLESS 80 x 100 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#1603-200) 17               

BC80 x 150 5 (SEAMLESS 80 x 150 5  Bunker Cover  pp8#2404-300) 12               

BC80 x 200 5 (SEAMLESS 80 x 200 5  Bunker Cover  pp2#802-401) -             

BC80 x 500 5 (SEAMLESS 80 x 500 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#1002-1002) -             

BC80 x 1000 5 (SEAMLESS 80 x 1000 5  Bunker Cover  pp1#2003-2003) 2                

BC24 x 100 6 (24 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp18#1296-72) -             

BC24 x 150  6 (24 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#1484-106) -             

BC24 x 200 6 (24 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#1128-141) 6                

BC24 x 500 6 (24 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#708-354) 2                

BC24 x 1150 6 (24 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#812-812) -             

BC32 x 100 6 (32 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp18#1710-95) 46               

BC32 x 150 6 (32 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#1988-142) -             

BC32 x 200 6 (32 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#1504-188) -             

BC32 x 500 6 (32 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#942-471) -             

BC32 x 1150 6 (32 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#1081-1081) -             

BC40 x 100 6 (40 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp18#2142-119) 11               

BC40 x 150 6 (40 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#2478-177) 28               

BC40 x 200 6 (40 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#1880-235) -             

BC40 x 500 6 (40 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#1180-590) 8                

BC40 x 1150 6 (40 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#1353-1353) -             

BC50 x 100 6 (50 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp18#2682-149) 93               

BC50 x 150 6 (50 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#3094-221) 70               

BC50 x 200 6 (50 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#2352-294) 1                

BC50 x 500 6 (50 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#1472-736) 5                

BC50 x 1150 6 (50 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#1690-1690) 9                

BC60 x 100 6 (60 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp18#3222-179) 149             

BC60 x 150 6 (60 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#3724-266) 36               

BC60 x 200 6 (60 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#2824-353) -             

BC60 x 500 6 (60 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#1768-884) -             

BC60 x 1150 6 (60 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#2029-2029) -             

BC 65 x 100 6 (65 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp14#3492-194) 105             

BC 65 x 150 6 (65 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp11#3168-288) 5                
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BC 65 x 200 6 (65 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#3056-382) -             

BC 65 x 500 6 (65 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#1916-958) -             

BC65 x 1150 6 (65 x 1150 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#2198-2198) 32               

BC80 x 100 6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 100 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#1924-240) 19               

BC80 x 150 6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 150 6  Bunker Cover  pp8#722-361) 36               

BC80 x 200 6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 200 6  Bunker Cover  pp2#962-481) 20               

BC80 x 500 6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 500 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#1202-1202) -             

BC80 x 1000 6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 1000 6  Bunker Cover  pp1#2404-2404) -             

ELASTA TUBES

PL 4 x 220 73' Elasta (Elastic Tube 4 x 220 73' pp15#840-56) 40               

PL 4.5 x 220 87' Elasta (Elastic Tube 4.5 x 220 (1/box) pp15#465-31) 58               

PL 5 x 220 87' Elasta (Elastic Tube 5 x 220 87' (1/box) pp25#1712-65) 5                

END CAPS

93" x 72" End Caps (END CAPS  93" x 72"  pp25#850-34) 128             

110" X 72" End Caps (END CAPS  110" x 72"  pp25#850-34) 324             

110" X 72" 6.0 End Caps (END CAPS  110" x 72"  6.0 Extra thick pp20#850-34) 40               

HAY TREATMENT

ForageGuard Drum (ForageGuard Drum pp4#1800-450) -             

ForageGuard Tote (ForageGuard Tote pp1#2350-2350) -             

HayFresh Drum (HayFresh Drum  pp4#1800-450) -             

HayFresh Tote (HayFresh Tote pp1#2350-2350) -             

HayFresh+Plus Drum (HayFresh PLUS Drum pp4#1800-450) -             

HayFresh+ PlusTote (HayFresh PLUS Tote pp1#2350-2350) -             

HYTIDOUBLE

Hyti 40 x 200 8 mil (40 x 200  8 HytiDouble (BC 6m+Oxy 2m)  pp8#2518-315) 35               

Hyti 40 x 500 8 mil (40 x 500  8 HytiDouble (BC 6m+Oxy 2m)  pp2#1579-789) 19               

Hyti 50 x 200 8 mil (50 x 200  8 HytiDouble (BC 6m+Oxy 2m)  pp8#3145-393) 49               

Hyti 50 x 500 8 mil (50 x 500  8 HytiDouble (BC 6m+Oxy 2m)  pp1#986-986) 49               

Hyti 60 x 200 8 mil (60 x 200  8 HytiDouble pp3#1416-472) 105             

Hyti 60 x 500 8 mil (60 x 500  8 HytiDouble pp1#1184-1184) 88               

Hyti 60 x 1000 8 mil (60 x 1000 8 HytiDouble pp1#2368-2368) -             

Hyti 60 x 1200 8 mil (60 x 1200 8 HytiDouble pp1#2842-2842) 36               

SPR 80 x 750 8.0 (80 x 750 8.0 SPR 2in1 (6mil + GREENSEAL 2mil) pp1#2370-2370) -             

NET WRAP

NW48"x9,840' Rondotex (48" x 9,840' Rondotex Performance pp16#1171-73) -             

NW48"x13,000' Rondotex (48" x 13,000' Rondotex Performance pp16#1536-96) -             

NW 51"x9,840' Rondotex CE (51" x 9,840' CE Rondotex Performance  pp16#1238-77) -             

NW51"x13,000' Rondotex (51" x 13,000' Rondotex Performance pp16#1632-102) 9                

NW 64"x7,000' Rondotex (64" x 7,000' Rondotex Performance pp16#1104-69) 557             

NW64"x10,000' Rondotex (64" x 10,000' Rondotex Performance pp16#1584-99) 203             

NW67"x7,000' Rondotex CE (67" x 7,000' CE Rondotex Performance  pp16#1152-72) -             

NW67"x10,000' Rondotex (67" x 10,000' Rondotex Performance pp16#1648-103) -             

NW48"x9,840' TOPNET (48" x 9,840' TOPNET Green   pp16#1171-73) -             
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NW48"x13,000' TOPNET (48" x 13,000' TOPNET Green pp16#1536-96) -             

NW51"x9,840' TOPNET (51" x 9,840' CE TOPNET Green pp16#1238-77) -             

NW51"x13,000' TOPNET (51" x 13,000' CE TOPNET Green pp16#1632-102) 78               

NW64"x7,000' TOPNET (64" x 7,000' TOPNET Green pp16#1104-69) 402             

NW64"x10,000' TOPNET (64" x 10,000' TOPNET Green pp16#1584-99) 141             

NW67"x7,000' TOPNET (67" x 7,000' CE TOPNET Green pp16#1152-72) 144             

NW67"x10,000' TOPNET (67" x 10,000' CE TOPNET Green pp16#1648-103) 33               

NW 48"x8,200' STRONG (48" x 8,200' Rondotex STRONG pp40#2520-63) -             

NW 48"x9,840' STRONG (48" x 9,840' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1184-74) 55               

NW 48"x13000'' STRONG (48" x 13,000' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1872-117) 10               

NW 51"x9,840' STRONG (51" x 9,840' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1584-99) -             

NW 51 x 13000 STRONG (51" x 13,000 Rondotex STRONG pp16#2048-128) 126             

NW 64"x7,000 STRONG (64" x 7,000' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1104-69) 78               

NW 64"x 10,000 STRONG (64" x 10,000' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1568-98) 35               

NW67"x7,000 STRONG (67" x 7,000' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1152-72) 130             

NW67"x 10,000 STRONG (67" x 10,000' Rondotex STRONG pp16#1632-102) 64               

OXY

OX40 x 200  2 (40 x 200  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp23#1840-80) 53               

OX40 x 500  2 (40 x 500  2  Hytibarrier Flex   pp11#2200-200) 16               

OX40 x 1150  2 (40 x 1150  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp2#916-458) 97               

OX50 x 200  2 (50 x 200  2  Hytibarrier Flex   pp23#2300-100) -             

OX50 x 500  2 (50 x 500  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp11#2739-249) 1                

OX50 x 1150  2 (50 x 1150  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp2#1144-572) -             

OX60 x 200  2 (60 x 200  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp23#2744-119) -             

OX60 x 500  2 (60 x 500  2  Hytibarrier Flex  pp11#3289-299) 19               

OX60 x 1150  2 (60 x 1150  2 Hytibarrier Flex  pp2#1374-687) 25               

OX65 x 200  2 (65 x 200  2 Hytibarrier Flex  pp23#2974-129) -             

OX65 x 500  2 (65 x 500  2 Hytibarrier Flex  pp11#3564-324) 16               

OX65 x 1150  2 (65 x 1150  2 Hytibarrier Flex  pp2#1488-744) -             

OX80 x 200  2 (SEAMLESS EVOH 80 x 200 2 Oxygen Barrier  pp11#1673-152) 11               

OX80 x 500 2 (SEAMLESS EVOH 80 x 500 2 Oxygen Barrier  pp2#761-380) -             

OX80 x 1000 2 (SEAMLESS EVOH 80 x 1000 2 Oxygen Barrier  pp1#762-762) -             

UN40 x 200  1.6 (40 x 200  1.6 Underlayment  pp22#1364-62) 22               

UN40 x 300  1.6 (40 x 300  1.6 Underlayment  pp18#1648-92) 6                

UN40 x 1000  1.6 (40 x 1000  1.6 Underlayment  pp2#694-347) 4                

UN50 x 300  1.6 (50 x 300  1.6 Underlayment  pp18#2059-114) 74               

UN50 x 500  1.6 (50 x 500  1.6 Underlayment  pp8#1522-190) 9                

UN50 x 1000  1.6 (50 x 1000  1.6 Underlayment  pp2#760-380) 42               

UN60 x 200  1.6 (60 x 200  1.6 Underlayment  pp20#1840-92) 22               

UN60 x 500  1.6 (60 x 500  1.6 Underlayment  pp8#1828-228) 15               

UN60 x 1000  1.6 (60 x 1000  1.6 Underlayment  pp2#912-456) -             

UN60 x 1150  1.6 (60 x 1150  1.6 Underlayment  pp2#1048-524) 31               

UN65 x 1150  1.6 (65 x 1150  1.6 Underlayment  pp2#1135-568) -             

UN 80 x 1000 1.6 (SEAMLESS 80 x 1000 1.6 Underlay  pp1#615-615) -             

BAG ALL SILAGE BAGS
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SB8 x 100 (BAG ALL 8 x 100 7.5 Silage Bag pp12#1167-97) 22               

SB8 x 150 (BAG ALL 8 x 150 7.5 Silage Bag pp12#1704-142) 2                

SB8 x 200 (BAG ALL 8 x 200 7.5 Silage Bag pp10#1910-191) -             

SB8 x 250 (BAG ALL 8 x 250 7.5 Silage Bag pp8#1936-242) 16               

SB8 x 300 (BAG ALL 8 x 300 7.5 Silage Bag pp8#2312-289) 22               

SB9 x 100 (BAG ALL 9 x 100 8.0 Silage Bag pp12#1380-115) -             

SB9 x 150 (BAG ALL 9 x 150 8.0 Silage Bag pp10#1700-170) 54               

SB9 x 200 (BAG ALL 9 x 200 8.0 Silage Bag pp8#1808-226) -             

SB9 x 250 (BAG ALL 9 x 250 8.0 Silage Bag pp8#2280-285) 37               

SB9 x 300 (BAG ALL 9 x 300 8.0 Silage Bag pp6#2040-340) 3                

SB10 x 150 (BAG ALL 10 x 150 8.5 Silage Bag pp10#2000-200) -             

SB10 x 200 (BAG ALL 10 x 200 8.5 Silage Bag pp8#2120-265) 44               

SB10 x 250 (BAG ALL 10 x 250 8.5 Silage Bag pp6#2004-334) 44               

SB10 x 300 (BAG ALL 10 x 300 8.5 Silage Bag pp6#2400-400) -             

SB10 x 400 (BAG ALL 10 x 400 8.5 Silage Bag pp4#2120-530) 11               

SB10 x 500 (BAG ALL 10 x 500 8.5 Silage Bag pp4#2676-669) 13               

SB12 x 200 (BAG ALL 12 x 200 9.0 Silage Bag pp6#2076-346) 8                

SB12 x 250 (BAG ALL 12 x 250 9.0 Silage Bag pp4#1748-437) 16               

SB12 x 300 (BAG ALL 12 x 300 9.0 Silage Bag pp4#2088-522) 58               

SB12 x 400 (BAG ALL 12 x 400 9.0 Silage Bag pp2#1384-692) 13               

SB12 x 500 (BAG ALL 12 x 500 9.0 Silage Bag pp2#1726-863) 9                

SB14 x 300 (BAG ALL 14 x 300 9.0 Silage Bag pp2#1176-588) 35               

SB14 x 500 (BAG ALL 14 x 500 9.0 Silage Bag pp2#1944-972) -             

BAG ALL GRAIN BAGS

GB6.5 x 100 (BAG ALL 6.5 x 100 8.0 Grain Bag pp16#1312-82) 56               

GB6.5 x 200 (BAG ALL 6.5 x 200 8.0 Grain Bag pp12#1930-160) 7                

GB8 x 100 (BAG ALL 8 x 100 8.0 Grain Bag pp12#1236-103) 31               

GB8 x 150 (BAG ALL 8 x 150 8.0 Grain Bag pp12#1848-154) -             

GB8 x 200 (BAG ALL 8 x 200 8.0 Grain Bag pp10#2040-204) -             

GB8 x 250 (BAG ALL 8 x 250 8.0 Grain Bag pp8#2056-257) 29               

GB8 x 300 (BAG ALL 8 x 300 8.0 Grain Bag pp6#1842-307) -             

GB9 x 150 (BAG ALL 9 x 150 8.5 Grain Bag pp10#1800-180) 14               

GB9 x 200 (BAG ALL 9 x 200 8.5 Grain Bag pp8#1912-239) -             

GB9 x 250 (BAG ALL 9 x 250 8.5 Grain Bag pp8#2416-302) -             

GB9 x 300 (BAG ALL 9 x 300 8.5 Grain Bag pp6#2166-361) -             

GB10 x 150 (BAG ALL 10 x 150 9.0 Grain Bag pp10#2120-212) 24               

GB10 x 200 (BAG ALL 10 x 200 9.0 Grain Bag pp8#2248-281) -             

GB10 x 250 (BAG ALL 10 x 250 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#2130-355) -             

GB10 x 300 (BAG ALL 10 x 300 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#2544-424) -             

GB10 x 400 (BAG ALL 10 x 400 9.0 Grain Bag pp4#2248-562) 76               

GB10 x 500 (BAG ALL 10 x 500 9.0 Grain Bag pp4#2804-701) 4                

GB12 x 200 (BAG ALL 12 x 200 9.5 Grain Bag pp6#2196-366) -             

GB12 x 250 (BAG ALL 12 x 250 9.5 Grain Bag  pp4#1848-462) 28               

GB12 x 300 (BAG ALL 12 x 300 9.5 Grain Bag pp4#2208-552) -             

GB12 x 400 (BAG ALL 12 x 400 9.5 Grain Bag pp2#1464-732) 4                

GB12 x 500 (BAG ALL 12 x 500 9.5 Grain Bag  pp2#1824-912) -             

GBXT 9 x 200 (BAG ALL 9 x 200 9.0 XT Grain Bag pp8#2032-254) -             
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GBXT 9 x 250 (BAG ALL 9 x 250 9.0 XT Grain Bag pp8#2568-321) -             

GBXT 9 x 300 (BAG ALL 9 x 300 9.0 XT Grain Bag pp6#2304-384) -             

GBXT 10 x 200 (BAG ALL 10 x 200 9.5 XT Grain Bag pp8#2384-298) -             

GBXT 10 x 250 (BAG ALL 10 x 250 9.5 XT Grain Bag pp6#2256-376) -             

GBXT 10 x 300 (BAG ALL 10 x 300 9.5 XT Grain Bag pp6#2694-449) -             

GBXT 10 x 400 (BAG ALL 10 x 400 9.5 XT Grain Bag pp4#2380-595) 4                

GBXT 10 x 500 (BAG ALL 10 x 500 9.5 XT Grain Bag pp2#1482-741) -             

VERSA SILAGE BAGS

VERSA 8 x 100 (VERSA  8 x 100 8.0 Grain Bag pp14#1498-107) -             

VERSA 8 x 200 (VERSA  8 x 200 8.0 Grain Bag pp10#2130-213) -             

VERSA 8 x 300 (VERSA  8 x 300 8.0 Grain Bag pp8#2560-320) -             

VERSA 9 x 150 (VERSA  9 x 150 8.5 Grain Bag pp10#1870-187) -             

VERSA 9 x 200 (VERSA  9 x 200 8.5 Grain Bag pp10#2480-248) -             

VERSA 9 x 250 (VERSA 9 x 250 8.5 Grain Bag pp10#3090-309) -             

VERSA 9 x 300 (VERSA 9 x 300 8.4 Grain Bag pp6#2232-372) -             

VERSA 10 x 150 (VERSA 10 x 150 9.0 Grain Bag pp10#2250-225) -             

VERSA 10 x 200 (VERSA 10 x 200 9.0 Grain Bag pp8#2392-299) 1                

VERSA 10 x 250 (VERSA 10 x 250 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#2238-373) -             

VERSA 10 x 300 (VERSA 10 x 300 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#2676-446) -             

VERSA 10 x 400 (VERSA 10 x 400 9.0 Grain Bag pp4#2380-595) -             

VERSA 10 x 500 (VERSA 10 x 500 9.0 Grain Bag pp4#2996-749) -             

VERSA 11 x 250 (VERSA 11 x 250 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#-373) -             

VERSA 11 x 300 (VERSA 11 x 300 9.0 Grain Bag pp6#2916-486) -             

VERSA 11 x 400 (VERSA 11 x 400 9.0 Grain Bag pp4#2592-648) -             

VERSA 11 x 500 (VERSA 11 x 500 9.0 Grain Bag pp2#1620-810) -             

VERSA 12 x 200 (VERSA 12 x 200 9.5 Grain Bag pp6#2370-395) -             

VERSA 12 x 250 (VERSA 12 x 250 9.5 Grain Bag pp6#2952-492) -             

VERSA 12 x 300 (VERSA 12 x 300 9.5 Grain Bag pp4#344-586) -             

VERSA 12 x 400 (VERSA 12 x 400 9.5 Grain Bag pp2#1562-781) -             

VERSA 12 x 500 (VERSA 12 x 500 9.5 Grain Bag pp2#1972-986) -             

VERSA 14 x 400 (VERSA 14 x 400 9.5 Grain Bag pp2#1836-918) -             

VERSA 14 x 500 (VERSA 14 x 500 9.5 Grain Bag pp2#2294-1147) -             

TAPE

Vinyl Tape  3" x 108' (VINYL REPAIR TAPE 3" X 108'  pp16#20-1.25) 857             

Vinyl Tape  6" x 108' (VINYL REPAIR TAPE 6" x 108'  pp12#30-2.5) -             

TWINE

TW Partner 4/350 Blue (Partner 4,000/350 Blue pp48#864-18) 1,091          

TW Partner 4/350 Orange (Partner 4,000/350 Orange pp48#864-18) 750             

TW Partner 4/450 Blue (Partner 4,000/450 Blue pp48#960-20) -             

TW Partner 4/450 Orange (Partner 4,000/450 Orange pp48#960-20) -             

TW Partner 4/450 RED (Partner 4,000/450 Red pp48#960-20) 1,335          

TW Partner 4/500 Megafix (Partner 4000/500 Megafix Blue  pp48#1121-23) -             

TW Partner 4/550 Megafix (Partner 4000/550 Megafix Blue  pp48#1121-23) -             

TW Partner 39/600 Megafix HD (Partner 3900/ 600 Megafix HD Blue  pp48#1121-23) 674             

TW Partner 39/650 Megafix HD (Partner 3900/ 650 Megafix HD Blue  pp48#1121-23) -             

TW Partner 65/210 Orange (Partner 6,500/210 Orange pp48#864-18) -             
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Available

TW Partner 65/240 Orange (Partner 6,500/240 Orange pp48#912-19) 78               

TW Partner 72/170 SB Orange (Partner 7,200/170 Orange Single Ball pp48#816-17) 266             

TW Partner 7,200/170 DB Orange (Partner 7,200/170 Orange Double Ball  pp50#850-17) 84               

TW Partner 72/190 SB Blue (Partner 7,200/190 Single Ball Blue pp60#1020-17) 498             

TW Partner 9/130 DB Orange (Partner 9,000/130 Orange Double Ball  pp50#800-16) 4                

TW Partner 9,000/130 SB Orange (Partner 9,000/130 Orange Single Ball pp48#768-16) -             

TW Partner 96/170 SB Orange (Partner 9,600/170 Orange Single Ball  pp48#960-20) -             

TW Partner 96/170 SB BLUE (Partner 9,600/170 Blue Single Ball  pp48#960-20) -             

TW Partner 96/170 DB Orange (Partner 9,600/170 Orange Double Ball  pp40#800-20) -             

TW Partner 9,600/210 DB Org (Partner 9,600/210 Orange Double Ball  pp40#960-24) 242             

TW Partner 20/110 SB Blue (Partner 20,000/110 Blue Single Ball pp80#1040-13) -             

TW Partner 20/110 SB Orange (Partner 20,000/110 Orange Single Ball pp80#1040-13) -             

TW Partner 20/110 DB Orange (Partner 20,000/110 Orange Double Ball pp50#650-13) 353             

TW Partner 20/130 DB Orange (Partner 20,000/130 Orange Double Ball  pp50#800-16) -             

TW Partner 20/150 DB Orange (Partner 20,000/150 Orange Double Ball  pp50#800-16) 40               

TW 7,200 Sisal (7,200 Treated Sisal Twine Double Ball pp60#2280-38) 667             

TW 9,000 Sisal (9,000 Treated Sisal Twine Double Ball pp60#2280-38) 509             

TW 10000 Sisal (10,000 Treated Sisal Twine Double Ball pp60#2280-38) 32               

TW 16,000 Sisal 38 (16,000 Treated Sisal Twine Double Ball  pp60#2280-38) 26               

TW 20,000 Sisal (20,000 Treated Sisal Binder Twine (6 Balls/package) pp40#1920-48) 84               

TW 26,000 Sisal (26,000 Treated Sisal Binder Twine (6 Balls/ package) pp40#1920-48) 40               

 Page 7 of 7


